High Performance Servers
Features
SKY-8100(EX)
1U Industrial Grade Server based on
Intel® Xeon® Processor Pentium &
Xeon® D series
 � 1U network server, < 20" deep
 � Supports Intel® Pentium® Processor D-1519, Intel® Xeon® Processor D-1539

0
SKY-8100(EX)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SKY-8100AE-0000E 1U HPS w GSMB-3010 Intel® Pentium D-1519 4C/STD
AC/PCIEx8
SKY-8100BE-0000E 1U HPS w GSMB-3010 Intel® Xeon D-1539 8C/STD AC/
PCIEx8
SKY-8100AE-0001E 1U HPS w GSMB-3010 Intel® Pentium D-1519 4C/STD
DC/PCIEx8
SKY-8100BE-0001E 1U HPS w GSMB-3010 Intel® Xeon D-1539 8C/STD DC/
PCIEx8
SKY-8100BE-CP01E
1U HPS w GSMB-3010 Intel® Xeon D-1539 8C/STD DC/
PCIEx8 (Operating temperature: -20°C ~ 70°C)